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Woodcrest Christian Middle School Track Series Meet #1 - 4/20/2024

Woodcrest Christian

Results

Event 20  Boys Long Jump Middle School
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Anderson, Cameron          8 Woodcrest Christian   14-01.50   NWI   2
  2 Bernal Rodriguez, Isaias   7 Dartmouth             13-07.00   NWI
  2 Fredericks, Jack           7 Linfield Christian    13-07.00   NWI
  4 Curiel, Julian             7 Western Cent          13-02.50   NWI
  5 Jones, Ajay                7 Western Cent          12-01.50   NWI
  6 Barrett, Devin             6 Linfield Christian    12-00.50   NWI
  7 Dorrance, Max              8 Linfield Christian    12-00.00   NWI
  7 Sciura, Adrian             6 St. Jeanne d          12-00.00   NWI
  9 Bykerk, Jacob              6 Ontario Christian     11-09.00   NWI
 10 Wallace, Andrew            6 Dartmouth             11-06.25   NWI
 11 Ellis, Weston              7 Linfield Christian    11-02.50   NWI
 12 Anady, Carson              7 San Jacinto           11-02.00   NWI
 13 Carassco, Francisco        8 San Jacinto           11-01.00   NWI
 14 Corona, Emilio             8 California M          10-01.50   NWI
 15 Drown, Brayden             7 Ontario Christian     10-00.00   NWI
 16 Grace, Isaac               7 Linfield Christian     9-11.00   NWI
 17 Streegan, Rylan            5 St. Jeanne d           9-10.50   NWI
 18 Zhang, Kyle                7 Ontario Christian      9-02.00   NWI
 19 Corral, Ryan               6 United Chris           7-04.50   NWI
 20 Rodriguez, Raul            8 Soar Charter           6-05.50   NWI
 -- Wei, Eric                  8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Adonias, Daniel            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Cabrera, Matthew           7 California M               DNS   NWI
 -- Rodriguez, Anthony         8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI
 -- Heredia, Daniel            7 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI
 -- Fierro-Bianco, Juan        7 California M               DNS   NWI
Flight  2
  1 Gierlich, Zach             7 Ontario Christian     16-00.75   NWI  10
  2 Foley, Trace               8 Linfield Christian    14-07.50   NWI   6
  3 Tobin, Lucas               8 Ontario Christian     13-09.00   NWI
  4 Chapman, Othello           7 Dartmouth             13-06.50   NWI
  5 Sandoval, Marshall         7 Dartmouth             13-05.00   NWI
  6 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth             12-11.00   NWI
  7 Lindskog, Kyle             7 Ontario Christian     11-11.50   NWI
  8 Brown, Max                 7 St. Jeanne d          11-07.00   NWI
  9 Van Horsen, Bryce          6 Ontario Christian     11-06.00   NWI
  9 Alcala, Adrian             6 Linfield Christian    11-06.00   NWI
 11 Shiraki, Cade              8 Ontario Christian     11-01.50   NWI
 12 Bingham, Jake              6 Linfield Christian    10-11.00   NWI
 13 Cardamone, Nolan           6 Ontario Christian     10-10.25   NWI
 14 Waddell, Chase             7 Linfield Christian    10-03.00   NWI
 15 Martinez, Jacob            7 Dartmouth              9-10.50   NWI
 16 Parnell, Mason             7 Linfield Christian     9-06.50   NWI
 17 Johnson, Charlie           7 Dartmouth              8-05.00   NWI
 18 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian       8-02.00   NWI
 19 King, Isaiah               7 Linfield Christian     7-09.75   NWI
 20 Martinez, Jonah            6 United Chris           7-02.50   NWI
 21 Bermeo, Apollo             7 Ontario Christian      6-05.00   NWI
 -- Roschlau, Holden           7 Temecula Pre               DNS   NWI
 -- Greco, Cole                7 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI
 -- Roman, Isaac               6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Cervera, Conner            8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI
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 -- Stott, Dalton              7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
Flight  3
  1 Robertson, Quentin         7 Rancho Viejo          14-09.25   NWI   8
  2 Nunez, Maximus             8 Dartmouth             14-05.00   NWI   5
  3 Calas, Tripp               8 Linfield Christian    14-04.25   NWI   4
  4 Van Cleave, Sawyer         7 Linfield Christian    14-03.50   NWI   3
  5 Williams, Luke             8 United Chris          13-11.50   NWI   1
  6 VandenBurg, Kai            8 Ontario Christian     13-05.25   NWI
  7 Mayorga, Aramiz            8 Soar Charter          13-04.00   NWI
  8 Drummond, Cade             8 Linfield Christian    12-11.50   NWI
  9 Shaffer, Silas             8 Linfield Christian    12-08.50   NWI
 10 Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth             12-00.00   NWI
 11 Duckworth, Dennis          7 Dartmouth             11-11.50   NWI
 12 Spencer, Stephen           7 Dartmouth             11-03.50   NWI
 13 Kowallis, Austin           8 San Jacinto           10-08.00   NWI
 14 Van Gerpen, Wyatt          6 Linfield Christian    10-07.50   NWI
 15 VandenBerg, Max            6 Ontario Christian     10-02.00   NWI
 16 Kerklin, Logan             6 Dartmouth             10-01.50   NWI
 17 Calloway, Kaiden           6 Dartmouth              9-10.00   NWI
 18 Bravo, Xavier              6 Bundy Canyon           8-09.25   NWI
 18 Frias, Lorenzo             7 California M           8-09.25   NWI
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS   NWI
 -- Stansbury, Levi            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Kiemeney, Mason            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Cormack, Stephen           8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI
 -- Verduzco, Andrew           7 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI
 -- Martinez, Jimmy            8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI
 -- Rogers, Ethan              8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI

Event 20  Boys Long Jump Middle School
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Gierlich, Zach             7 Ontario Christian     16-00.75   NWI  2  10
  2 Robertson, Quentin         7 Rancho Viejo          14-09.25   NWI  3   8
  3 Foley, Trace               8 Linfield Christian    14-07.50   NWI  2   6
  4 Nunez, Maximus             8 Dartmouth             14-05.00   NWI  3   5
  5 Calas, Tripp               8 Linfield Christian    14-04.25   NWI  3   4
  6 Van Cleave, Sawyer         7 Linfield Christian    14-03.50   NWI  3   3
  7 Anderson, Cameron          8 Woodcrest Christian   14-01.50   NWI  1   2
  8 Williams, Luke             8 United Chris          13-11.50   NWI  3   1
  9 Tobin, Lucas               8 Ontario Christian     13-09.00   NWI  2
 10 Bernal Rodriguez, Isaias   7 Dartmouth             13-07.00   NWI  1
 10 Fredericks, Jack           7 Linfield Christian    13-07.00   NWI  1
 12 Chapman, Othello           7 Dartmouth             13-06.50   NWI  2
 13 VandenBurg, Kai            8 Ontario Christian     13-05.25   NWI  3
 14 Sandoval, Marshall         7 Dartmouth             13-05.00   NWI  2
 15 Mayorga, Aramiz            8 Soar Charter          13-04.00   NWI  3
 16 Curiel, Julian             7 Western Cent          13-02.50   NWI  1
 17 Drummond, Cade             8 Linfield Christian    12-11.50   NWI  3
 18 Aparicio, Isaiah           8 Dartmouth             12-11.00   NWI  2
 19 Shaffer, Silas             8 Linfield Christian    12-08.50   NWI  3
 20 Jones, Ajay                7 Western Cent          12-01.50   NWI  1
 21 Barrett, Devin             6 Linfield Christian    12-00.50   NWI  1
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 22 Sciura, Adrian             6 St. Jeanne d          12-00.00   NWI  1
 22 Walsh, Benjamin            8 Dartmouth             12-00.00   NWI  3
 22 Dorrance, Max              8 Linfield Christian    12-00.00   NWI  1
 25 Duckworth, Dennis          7 Dartmouth             11-11.50   NWI  3
 25 Lindskog, Kyle             7 Ontario Christian     11-11.50   NWI  2
 27 Bykerk, Jacob              6 Ontario Christian     11-09.00   NWI  1
 28 Brown, Max                 7 St. Jeanne d          11-07.00   NWI  2
 29 Wallace, Andrew            6 Dartmouth             11-06.25   NWI  1
 30 Alcala, Adrian             6 Linfield Christian    11-06.00   NWI  2
 30 Van Horsen, Bryce          6 Ontario Christian     11-06.00   NWI  2
 32 Spencer, Stephen           7 Dartmouth             11-03.50   NWI  3
 33 Ellis, Weston              7 Linfield Christian    11-02.50   NWI  1
 34 Anady, Carson              7 San Jacinto           11-02.00   NWI  1
 35 Shiraki, Cade              8 Ontario Christian     11-01.50   NWI  2
 36 Carassco, Francisco        8 San Jacinto           11-01.00   NWI  1
 37 Bingham, Jake              6 Linfield Christian    10-11.00   NWI  2
 38 Cardamone, Nolan           6 Ontario Christian     10-10.25   NWI  2
 39 Kowallis, Austin           8 San Jacinto           10-08.00   NWI  3
 40 Van Gerpen, Wyatt          6 Linfield Christian    10-07.50   NWI  3
 41 Waddell, Chase             7 Linfield Christian    10-03.00   NWI  2
 42 VandenBerg, Max            6 Ontario Christian     10-02.00   NWI  3
 43 Corona, Emilio             8 California M          10-01.50   NWI  1
 43 Kerklin, Logan             6 Dartmouth             10-01.50   NWI  3
 45 Drown, Brayden             7 Ontario Christian     10-00.00   NWI  1
 46 Grace, Isaac               7 Linfield Christian     9-11.00   NWI  1
 47 Martinez, Jacob            7 Dartmouth              9-10.50   NWI  2
 47 Streegan, Rylan            5 St. Jeanne d           9-10.50   NWI  1
 49 Calloway, Kaiden           6 Dartmouth              9-10.00   NWI  3
 50 Parnell, Mason             7 Linfield Christian     9-06.50   NWI  2
 51 Zhang, Kyle                7 Ontario Christian      9-02.00   NWI  1
 52 Bravo, Xavier              6 Bundy Canyon           8-09.25   NWI  3
 52 Frias, Lorenzo             7 California M           8-09.25   NWI  3
 54 Johnson, Charlie           7 Dartmouth              8-05.00   NWI  2
 55 Quinn, Kaylae              6 Rancho Christian       8-02.00   NWI  2
 56 King, Isaiah               7 Linfield Christian     7-09.75   NWI  2
 57 Corral, Ryan               6 United Chris           7-04.50   NWI  1
 58 Martinez, Jonah            6 United Chris           7-02.50   NWI  2
 59 Rodriguez, Raul            8 Soar Charter           6-05.50   NWI  1
 60 Bermeo, Apollo             7 Ontario Christian      6-05.00   NWI  2
 -- Martinez, Jimmy            8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI  3
 -- Pina-Ramirez, Andrew       6 Bundy Canyon               DNS   NWI  3
 -- Heredia, Daniel            7 Linfield Christian         DNS   NWI  1
 -- Roschlau, Holden           7 Temecula Pre               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Wei, Eric                  8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  1
 -- Cervera, Conner            8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Rodriguez, Anthony         8 Soar Charter               DNS   NWI  1
 -- Roman, Isaac               6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  2
 -- Rogers, Ethan              8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Stott, Dalton              7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  2
 -- Kiemeney, Mason            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Adonias, Daniel            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  1
 -- Stansbury, Levi            7 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Greco, Cole                7 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  2
 -- Verduzco, Andrew           7 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  3
 -- Cabrera, Matthew           7 California M               DNS   NWI  1
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 -- Cormack, Stephen           8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  3
 -- Fierro-Bianco, Juan        7 California M               DNS   NWI  1
=========================================================================================
                 Combined Team Scores - Middle School - 28 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Linfield Christian         254.70     2) Woodcrest Christian       138
    3) Dartmouth                  128        4) Ontario Christian         103.20
    5) Rancho Viejo                94.20     6) San Jacinto Leadership Ac  71.50
    7) San Jacinto Valley Academy  46        8) Temecula Preparatory       42
    9) Inland Leaders Charter      20       10) Western Center Academy     17
   11) Temecula Valley Charter     10       12) SOAR Charter Academy        9
   13) California Military Instit   7.20    14) Santa Rosa Academy          6
   15) St. Jeanne de Lestonnac      4.20    16) Calvary Chapel Rialto Chr   3
   17) United Christian Academy     1       17) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel   1


